
2022-23 SOPHOMORE Registration Worksheet – Class of 2025 
                                
Student Name/ID: __________________________________                                    
 

Student Cell Phone: (________)____________________________      
 
 

 

REGISTRATION WORKSHEET KEY:  
¨ = Semester class (Darken box and count as one) CAPITAL LETTERS = Yearlong class (select BOTH A&B) 
¨¨ = Yearlong class (Darken both A/B and count as two) BOLD LETTERS = New class for next year 
¨/¨ = Semester class that can be repeated  

(Darken one or two semesters) * = A class with a prerequisite or recommendation 
(See Course Catalog) 

 

 

Ø STEP 1: Fill out this Registration Worksheet.  
Ø STEP 2: Log in to your StudentVue account and complete your online registration.  
Ø STEP 3: Select Courses (Please be sure to select 14 boxes, in order to complete your online registration.)  
Ø STEP 4: Turn this completed worksheet in to your Advisory Teacher, with parent signature, on March 2nd. 
Important – All students will have a 7-period day for the 2022-23 school year. 

 

ENGLISH: Four years required for graduation. 
 

 ENG255 
  

 

¨A¨B   

 

PRE-AP ENG 10 
 

 

ENG200 
 

 

¨A¨B 

 

ENGLISH 10 
 

*SPL200 
 

¨A¨B 

  

LC ENGLISH 10  
(IEP Required) 

 

MATHEMATICS: Three years required for graduation. Four years may be required for college admissions. 
 

*MGE100 
*MAL140 
*MAL180 

 

¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 

 

GEOMETRY 
ALGEBRA II 
ALGEBRA II/TRIG 

 

*MPC100 
*MPC250 
*MCA110 

 

¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 

 

PRECALCULUS 
AP PREP PRE-CALC 
AP CALCULUS AB 

 *MCA111 
  SPL230 

¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 

AP CALCULUS BC  
LC MATH 2  
(IEP Required) 

 

SCIENCE: Three years required for graduation. 
 
 

 SCB315 
*SCB316 
 

*SCB180 
 
 

 SCM100 
*SCE200 

 

¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 
 

¨A¨B 
 
 

¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 

 

BIOTECH SCIENCE 
 

ADV BIOTECH 
 

AP BIOLOGY 
 
 

MARINE BIOLOGY 
AP ENVIRO. SCIENCE 

 

*SCC100 
 

*SCC160 
 
 

SCF200 
*VFS200 
 

*SCI300 
 

 SCZ100 
 

 

¨A¨B 
 

¨A¨B 
 
 

¨ 
¨ 
 

¨/¨ 
 

¨ 

 

CHEMISTRY 
 

AP CHEMISTRY 
 
 

Forensics 1 
Forensics (CTE) 2 
 

Sci. of the Real World 
 

Zoology 

 

*SCP100 
 

*SCP181 
 

*SCP182 
 

 SCH200 
 

*SCH300 

¨A¨B 
 

¨A¨B 
 
 

¨A¨B 
 

¨ 
¨ 

 

PHYSICS 
 

AP PHYSICS 1 
 

AP PHYSICS 2 
 

Intro to Anatomy 
 

Adv Human Anatomy 
 

 

 

SOCIAL STUDIES: Three years required for graduation. If not taken 9th grade year must be taken 10th.  
If your student has already completed this requirement, please make sure to sign up for a semester each of PE and Health. 
 

 SSW205 

 

¨A¨B AP WORLD HISTORY 
 

 SSW125 

 

¨A¨B 

 

WORLD HISTORY 
 

 SSM401 

 

 ¨A¨B 

  

AP EUROPEAN HISTORY 

Other Social Studies electives: These courses fulfill flexible credit requirements. 
 SSA400 ¨A¨B AP ART HISTORY 

 
 APP100 
 SSG440 

¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 
 

AP PSYCHOLOGY 
 

AP HUMAN GEOGRAPHY 
SSE200 ¨  Ethnic Studies 

 

CAREER & TECH EDUCATION: One year required for graduation grades 9-12. 
 

 BEC301 
 BEC300 
 

 BFI315 

 

¨A 
 

¨B 
 

¨A¨B 

 

AP MICROECONOMICS 
 

AP MACROECONOMICS 
 

FINANCE 

 

 BMD110 
 

*BMD150 

 

¨A¨B 
 

¨A¨B 

 

INTRO TO MARKETING 
 
 

ADVANCED MARKETING 
 

 

*BRO105 
 BLA105 
 

 BMO100 

 

¨A¨B 
¨ 
 

 ̈

 

RETAIL OPERATIONS 
Business Law 
 

Microsoft App/Office Cert 

 TCS200  
 VJP300 
*VCP520 
*VCP521 
 
 

 TEC300 
 
 

 BWE110 
 

 
 

¨ 
¨A¨B 
¨A 
¨B 
¨/¨ 
 
¨/¨ 

Intro to Comp. Science 
 

AP COMPUTER SCI. A 
 
 

Adv. Programming Top 1 
 

Adv. Programming Top 2 
 

Technology Support 
Fundamentals 
Web Design 

 TEC105 
 
 

 TEC108 
 
 TEC109 
 
*TEC107 
 
 *TEC110 

¨ 
 

¨A¨B 
 
¨A¨B 
 
¨A¨B 
 
¨A¨B 

CAD/ Intro to Engineering 
 
 

PLTW ENGINEERING 
DESIGN 
 

PRINCIPLES OF 
ENGINEERING 
 

AEROSPACE 
ENGINEERING 
PLTW CIVIL 
ENGINEERING & 
ARCHITECTURE 

 TEC608 
 

 TEM100 
 TEV135 
 

 TEW201 

¨/¨ 
¨/¨ 
¨/¨ 
¨/¨ 

Animation Technology 
 

Metal Fabrication 
Video Production 
 

Welding Tech 
 

 

    TER215 
 

*TER300 
 

 

¨A¨B 
¨/¨ 

 

INTRO TO ROBOTICS 
 

ADV. ROBOTICS 

 YYN071 
 

 TEA150 
¨/¨ 
 

¨A¨B 
Peer Coach-Special Ed   
 

ANNUAL STAFF 
(Yearbook) 

VEC100 
*WLT200  
 

¨/¨ 
¨A¨B 
 

Emergency CERT 
INTRO TO 
INTERPRETING & 
TRANSLATION 

 *YYN221 
 

¨A¨B 
 
 

ASB OFFICER CLASS 
 
 

*VWE301 
 

¨/¨ 
 

WELDING   
(2 Period Course - Satellite 
Application Required)  

VAT400 ¨A¨B 
 

AVIATION: INTRO TO 
FLIGHT 

Turn this completed worksheet with parent signature into your Advisory Teacher on March 2nd. 
If you have any questions regarding registration, contact your counselor. 

 

I have reviewed my student’s requests: ______________________________________ 
Parent Signature Required 



VISUAL/PERFORMING ART: Two years required for graduation OR one year of Art + one year of your PPR.  
 

 MUS350 
 

 

¨A¨B 
 

 

AP MUSIC THEORY 
 

 MUV120 
  

 

 

¨A¨B 
 

 

CONCERT VOICES  
    

 

 *MUV160 
 

 *MUV220 

 

¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 

 
 

BEL CANTO CHOIR 
VARSITY VOICES 
 

*MUO100 
 

*MUO150 
 MUS120 
*MUS220 

¨A¨B 
 

¨A¨B 
¨  

¨/¨ 

STRING ENSEMBLE 
 

CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 
Digital Music Prod 
Adv. Digital Music Prod 

*VMU200 

*MUB300 
 

*MUP300 
 

¨A¨B 
 

¨A¨B 
 

¨A¨B 

JAZZ INDUSTRIES (CTE) 
 

WIND ENSEMBLE 
 
 

PERCUSSION ENSEMBLE 

 MUG110 
 

*MUG155 
 

 MUP200 
*MUP250 

¨ 
 

¨/¨ 
 

¨ 
¨/¨ 

Guitar 
 

Adv. Guitar 
 

Piano Lab 
Adv. Piano Lab 

 DRA135 ¨/¨ Intro to Theatre *DRA235 ¨/¨ Intermediate Acting *DRA300 
*DRA305 

¨/¨ 
¨/¨ 

Tech Theatre 
Adv Tech Theatre 

 ART115 
 

*AIA100 
 

*AAA150 
 

*APA150 
 

 AGD100 

¨ 
 

¨ 
 

¨A¨B 
 

¨A¨B 
¨ 
 

Beginning Art  
 

Intermediate Art 
 

ADVANCED ART 
 

AP STUDIO ART 
Graphic Design 

 APH100 
 

*APH150 
 

 ACE100 
 

*ACE150 

¨ 
 

¨/¨ 
 

¨ 
 

¨/¨ 

Photography 
 

Adv. Photography 
 

Ceramics 
 

Adv. Ceramics 

 AMD100 
 

*AMD150 
 

 ASG100 
 

*ASG150 

¨ 
 

¨/¨ 
 

¨ 
 

¨/¨ 

Metal Design 
 

Adv. Metal Design 
 

Stained Glass 
 

Adv. Stained Glass 

 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION: One year of PE and one semester of Life Fitness and Health required for graduation. 
 

 HEA410 
 

¨ 
 

Health 
 

 PLF235 
 
 

 PLF240 
 PLF200 

 

¨/¨ 
 
¨/¨ 
¨/¨ 

 

Life Fitness/Weight 
Training 
 

Life Fitness/Yoga 
Life Fitness/PE Walking 

 

 PRS200 
 

 PSM200 
 

 PTS100 
 PPE225 
 

 

¨/¨ 
 

¨ 
 

¨/¨ 
 

¨/¨ 
 

 

Racket Sports 
 

Sports Medicine 
 

Team Sports 
Choice PE 
 
 

  
 

WORLD LANGUAGE: Students must complete a minimum of TWO YEARS of the same world language to meet most university admission requirements. 
 WLX100 
*WLX200 

¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 

ASL 100 
ASL 200 

  WLF100 
 *WLF200 
 *CHS806 

¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 

FRENCH 100 
FRENCH 200 
ELEM. FRENCH  
 

  WLS100  
 *WLS200 
 *WLS300 
 *CHS836 
 *WLS410 

¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 
 

SPANISH 100 
SPANISH 200 
SPANISH 300 
 

ELEM. SPANISH  
AP SPANISH 400 

 WLG100 
*WLG200 

¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 

GERMAN 100 
GERMAN 200 

  WLJ100 
 *WLJ200 

¨A¨B 
¨A¨B 

JAPANESE 100 
JAPANESE 200 

  
 

  

 

OTHER FLEXIBLE CREDIT OPTIONS: These course options fulfill flexible credit requirements. 
 

YYN210 
 

 

¨/¨ 
 

Leadership 
 

 

APS110 
 

 

¨A¨B 
 

 

AP SEMINAR 
 

SPL557 ¨A¨B 
 

LC ACADEMIC LAB 
(IEP required) 

 

 

Ø STEP 5: Select Alternate Courses – See instruction packet for details on registering for alternate courses in StudentVue. 

ALTERNATES REQUIRED: Please select two alternates below for each course you have selected above. 
Category Course ID Course ID 

Health & Fitness    
Career & Tech Education    
Fine Art    
English    
Science    
Other Alternates   

 

Course Catalog 
Read the Course Catalog carefully. It is available online at https://woodinville.nsd.org under Counseling, then Registration 2022-23. Check for 
course prerequisites, or recommendations needed for classes.  Pay special attention to graduation requirements and college admissions 
requirements. 

 
 

WANIC: WANIC courses and applications can be found on the WANIC website at https://wanic.lwsd.org. Students must still complete Steps 1-5 above. 
 

Satellite (classes offered at BHS, IHS,NCHS & WHS): Students interested in attending a Satellite program must complete an application by April 8th.  
To start the application process, students must submit an interest form found at http://go.nsd.org/satapp. Students must still complete Steps 1-5 
above.   
AUTO TECHNOLOGY (BHS) 
CONSTRUCTION ACADEMY (BHS) 
CULINARY ARTS (BHS) 
SPORTS MED/ATHLETIC TRAINING (BHS) 

SPORTS MED - BEGINNING (IHS) 
 
 
 

WELDING (WHS) 
 

Turn this completed worksheet with parent signature into your Advisory Teacher on March 2nd. 
If you have any questions regarding registration, contact your counselor.  


