2022-23 SOPHOMORE Registration Worksheet – Class of 2025

Student Name/ID:												
	I have re	eviewed my student's	requests	:								
	Parent Signature Required											
REGISTR	ATION WO	ORKSHEET KEY:										
		ter class (Darken box and co	,	,				ass (select BOTH A&B)				
		ng class (Darken both A/B an		o)	BOLD LETTERS		for next yea					
= Semester class that can be repeated (Darken one or two semesters)			d *			 A class with a prerequisite or recommendation (See Course Catalog) 						
> STEF	1: Fill o	out this Registration	Workshe	et.								
					omplete your online	e registrat	ion.					
 STEP 2: Log in to your StudentVue account and <u>complete your online registration.</u> STEP 3: Select Courses (Please be sure to select <u>14 boxes</u>, in order to complete your online registration.) STEP 4: Turn this completed worksheet in to your Advisory Teacher, with parent signature, on <u>March 2nd.</u> 												
												<u>Importar</u>
ENGLISI	H: Four yea	ars required for graduation.										
ENG255	□А□В	PRE-AP ENG 10	ENG200	□А□В	ENGLISH 10	*SPL200	□А□В	LC ENGLISH 10 (IEP Required)				
								(IEI Hoddinou)				
		Three years required for g	1					AD 041 0111 110 D0				
*MGE100 *MAL140	□A□B □A□B	GEOMETRY ALGEBRA II	*MPC100 *MPC250	□A□B □A□B	PRECALCULUS AP PREP PRE-CALC	*MCA111 SPL230	□A□B □A□B	AP CALCULUS BC LC MATH 2				
*MAL180		ALGEBRA II/TRIG	*MCA110		AP CALCULUS AB	0. 2200		(IEP Required)				
SCIENC	E: Three y	ears required for graduation	on.									
SCB315		BIOTECH SCIENCE	*SCC100	□А□В	CHEMISTRY	*SCP100	□А□В	PHYSICS				
*SCB316	□A□B	ADV BIOTECH	*SCC160	□A□B	AP CHEMISTRY	*SCP181	□A□B	AP PHYSICS 1				
*SCB180	□A□B	AP BIOLOGY	SCF200		Forensics 1	*SCP182	□A□B	AP PHYSICS 2				
SCM100 *SCE200		MARINE BIOLOGY	*VFS200 *SCI300		Forensics (CTE) 2 Sci. of the Real World	SCH200 *SCH300		Intro to Anatomy				
30L200	□А□В	AP ENVIRO. SCIENCE	SCZ100		Zoology	3011300		Adv Human Anatomy				
SOCIAL	STIINIES	3: Three years required fo	r graduation			takan 10 th						
		Iready completed this req					f PE and H	lealth.				
SSW205	□А□В	AP WORLD HISTORY	SSW125	□А□В	WORLD HISTORY	SSM401	□А□В	AP EUROPEAN HISTORY				
Other Soc	ial Studies	electives: These courses	fulfill flexible	credit requ	irements.							
SSA400	□А□В	AP ART HISTORY	APP100	□A□B	AP PSYCHOLOGY	SSE200		Ethnic Studies				
			SSG440	□А□В	AP HUMAN GEOGRAPHY							
CAREER	R & TECH	EDUCATION : One year	r required fo	r graduatio	on grades 9-12.							
BEC301	□A	AP MICROECONOMICS	BMD110		INTRO TO MARKETING	*BRO105	□A□B	RETAIL OPERATIONS				
BEC300 BFI315	□B	AP MACROECONOMICS	*BMD150	□А□В	ADVANCED MARKETING	BLA105 BMO100		Business Law Microsoft App/Office Cert				
TCS200		FINANCE Intro to Comp. Science	TEC105		CAD/ Intro to Engineering	TEC608		Animation Technology				
VJP300	□ □A□B	AP COMPUTER SCI. A	TEC103	□A□B	PLTW ENGINEERING	TEM100		Metal Fabrication				
*VCP520		Adv. Programming Top 1	120100		DESIGN	TEV135	\square/\square	Video Production				
*VCP521	□B	Adv. Programming Top 2	TEC109	□A□B	PRINCIPLES OF	TEW201	\Box/\Box	Welding Tech				
TEC300		Technology Support Fundamentals	*TEC107	□А□В	ENGINEERING AEROSPACE							
BWE110	\Box / \Box	Web Design			ENGINEERING							
			*TEC110	□A□B	PLTW CIVIL ENGINEERING &							
			VVN071		ARCHITECTURE	VEC100		Emorgonov CERT				
TER215	□A□B □/□	INTRO TO ROBOTICS	YYN071 TEA150	□/□ □A□B	Peer Coach-Special Ed ANNUAL STAFF	VEC100 *WLT200	□/□ □ A □B	Emergency CERT INTRO TO				
*TER300	□/□	ADV. ROBOTICS	12,1100		(Yearbook)			INTERPRETING & TRANSLATION				
*YYN221	□А□В	ASB OFFICER CLASS	*VWE301		WELDING	VAT400	□А□В	AVIATION: INTRO TO				
					(2 Period Course - Satellite Application Required)			FLIGHT				

VISUAL/PERFORMING ART: Two years required for graduation OR one year of Art + one year of your PPR.									
MUS350	□А□В	AP MUSIC THEORY	MUV120	□А□В	CONCERT VOICES	*MUV160 *MUV220	□A□B □A□B	BEL CANTO CHOIR VARSITY VOICES	
*MUO100		STRING ENSEMBLE	*VMU200	□A□B	JAZZ INDUSTRIES (CTE)	MUG110		Guitar	
*MUO150	□A□B	CHAMBER ORCHESTRA Digital Music Prod	*MUB300	□A□B	WIND ENSEMBLE	*MUG155		Adv. Guitar	
MUS120 *MUS220	_ _/_	Adv. Digital Music Prod	*MUP300	□А□В	PERCUSSION ENSEMBLE	MUP200 *MUP250		Piano Lab Adv. Piano Lab	
DRA135		Intro to Theatre	*DRA235		Intermediate Acting	*DRA300 *DRA305		Tech Theatre Adv Tech Theatre	
ART115		Beginning Art	APH100		Photography	AMD100		Metal Design	
*AIA100		Intermediate Art	*APH150		Adv. Photography	*AMD150		Adv. Metal Design	
*AAA150		ADVANCED ART	ACE100		Ceramics	ASG100		Stained Glass	
*APA150 AGD100	□A□B □	AP STUDIO ART	*ACE150		Adv. Ceramics	*ASG150		Adv. Stained Glass	
AGD100		Graphic Design							
		ATION: One year of PE		ester of Li	fe Fitness and Health red	quired for grad			
HEA410		Health	PLF235	\Box /\Box	Life Fitness/Weight	PRS200	\Box/\Box	Racket Sports	
			PLF240		Training Life Fitness/Yoga	PSM200		Sports Medicine	
			PLF240 PLF200	□/□ □/□	Life Fitness/PE Walking	PTS100		Team Sports Choice PE	
			1 21 200	U/U	g	PPE225	\Box/\Box	CHOICE FL	
		E: Students must complete a	a minimum of			ge to meet mos	t university	·	
WLX100		ASL 100	WLF100	□A□B	FRENCH 100	WLS100		SPANISH 100	
*WLX200	□А□В	ASL 200	*WLF200 *CHS806	□A□B □A□B	FRENCH 200 ELEM. FRENCH	*WLS200 *WLS300	□A□B □A□B	SPANISH 200 SPANISH 300	
			0110000	ЦАЦБ		*CHS836		ELEM. SPANISH	
						*WLS410		AP SPANISH 400	
WLG100 *WLG200	□A□B □A□B	GERMAN 100 GERMAN 200	WLJ100 *WLJ200	□A□B □A□B	JAPANESE 100 JAPANESE 200				
OTHER F	LEXIBLE	CREDIT OPTIONS: T	hese course	options fu	ılfill flexible credit require	ments.			
YYN210		Leadership	APS110	□A□B	AP SEMINAR	SPL557	□А□В	LC ACADEMIC LAB	
								(IEP required)	
		ct Alternate Courses					Iternate c	ourses in StudentVue.	
ALTERNA			o alternates below for each course you have sel						
Health & Fit		egory		Cou	rse ID		Col	ırse ID	
Career & Te		ion							
Fine Art	cii Luucat	1011							
English									
Science									
Other Altern	nates								
Course Catalog Read the Course Catalog carefully. It is available online at https://woodinville.nsd.org under Counseling, then Registration 2022-23. Check for course prerequisites, or recommendations needed for classes. Pay special attention to graduation requirements and college admissions requirements.									
WANIC: WANIC courses and applications can be found on the WANIC website at https://wanic.lwsd.org . Students must still complete Steps 1-5 above.									
Satellite (classes offered at BHS, IHS,NCHS & WHS): Students interested in attending a Satellite program must complete an application by April 8th. To start the application process, students must submit an interest form found at http://go.nsd.org/satapp . Students must still complete Steps 1-5 above.									
AUTO TECHNOLOGY (BHS) CONSTRUCTION ACADEMY (BHS) CULINARY ARTS (BHS) SPORTS MED/ATHLETIC TRAINING (BHS)			SPORTS MED - BEGINNING (IHS)			WELDING (V	VHS)		

Turn this completed worksheet with <u>parent signature</u> into your Advisory Teacher on <u>March 2nd.</u>
If you have any questions regarding registration, contact your counselor.